Perforated Doors for Floor Standing Racks
Avalon allows its customers to configure their cabinets to suit any application. Though our standard Racks come fitted with a glass front
and a solid steel perforated rear door, the doors can be replaced by choosing any one of the door options available.
Type
 Perforated single / double metal door with Lock and handle
Dimensions
 Sizes available: 18U, 22U, 27U, 32U, 37U, 42U and 47U
 Width available: 600mm and 800mm
Door Features
 The doors can be mounted to be opening from side or rear end
 Lock on the door with handle and duplicate keys
Specifications
 All Steel Construction
 Made of 1.2 mm thick SPCC
 Powder coated matt black finish
 Strong structure of individually fabricated components.
 Manufactured using CNC machines only
 Surface Finish: Matt Black Epoxy Powder Coated Paint (RAL 9005) 
Ordering Information
AN600MM12U-SP 12U 600 mm Single Perforated Door for Floor Standing Racks
AN600MM12U-DP 12U 600 mm Double Perforated Door for Floor Standing Racks
AN600MM15U-DP 15U 600 mm Double Perforated Door for Floor Standing Racks
AN600MM18U-SP 18U 600 mm Single Perforated Door for Floor Standing Racks
AN600MM18U-DP 18U 600 mm Double Perforated Door for Floor Standing Racks
AN600MM22U-SP 22U 600 mm Single Perforated Door for Floor Standing Racks
AN600MM22U-DP 22U 600 mm Double Perforated Door for Floor Standing Racks
AN600MM24U-DP 24U 600 mm Double Perforated Door for Floor Standing Racks
AN800MM24U-DP 24U 800 mm Double Perforated Door for Floor Standing Racks
AN600MM27U-SP 27U 600 mm Single Perforated Door for Floor Standing Racks
AN600MM27U-DP 27U 600 mm Double Perforated Door for Floor Standing Racks
AN800MM27U-DP 27U 800 mm Double Perforated Door for Floor Standing Racks
AN600MM32U-SP 32U 600 mm Single Perforated Door for Floor Standing Racks
AN600MM32U-DP 32U 600 mm Double Perforated Door for Floor Standing Racks
AN600MM37U-SP 37U 600 mm Single Perforated Door for Floor Standing Racks
AN600MM37U-DP 37U 600 mm Double Perforated Door for Floor Standing Racks
AN800MM37U-DP 37U 800 mm Double Perforated Door for Floor Standing Racks
AN600MM42U-SP 42U 600 mm Single Perforated Door for Floor Standing Racks
AN600MM42U-DP 42U 600 mm Double Perforated Door for Floor Standing Racks
AN800MM42U-DP 42U 800 mm Double Perforated Door for Floor Standing Racks
Note: The doors are compatible with only Avalon Racks